
(-8 weeks) (-6 weeks) (-2 weeks) (-9 days) (-7 days) (-6 days) (-5 days)

Priority Entry 
Open Date

General Entry 
Open Date

Entry Close 
Date 

10:00pm

Draft Grid 
Sheet 

Circulation

Late Entry 
Closes 

10:00pm

Final Grid 
Sheets

Final Scrut 
Label Data

Round 2024 Date Venue Host Club Event Sec Event Sec Event Sec SSP Event Sec SSP SSP
1 Sunday 7th April SMSP Druitt NSWRRC Mon 12 Feb Mon 26 Feb Sun 24 Mar Fri 29 Mar Sun 31 Mar Mon 1 Apr Tue 2 Apr
2 Saturday evening 11th May SMSP Gardner NSWRRC Mon 18 Mar Mon 1 Apr Sun 28 Apr Fri 3 May Sun 5 May Mon 6 May Tue 7 May
3 Sunday 2nd June Pheasant Wood MX-5 Mon 8 Apr Mon 22 Apr Sun 19 May Fri 24 May Sun 26 May Mon 27 May Tue 28 May
4 Sunday 14th July SMSP Gardner ARDC Mon 20 May Mon 3 Jun Sun 30 Jun Fri 5 Jul Sun 7 Jul Mon 8 Jul Tue 9 Jul
5 Sunday 15th September Pheasant Wood HSV/HDT Mon 22 Jul Mon 5 Aug Sun 1 Sep Fri 6 Sep Sun 8 Sep Mon 9 Sep Tue 10 Sep

Sunday 20th October TBC One Raceway NSWRRC TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC
6 Sunday 17th November SMSP Druitt NSWRRC Mon 23 Sep Mon 7 Oct Sun 3 Nov Fri 8 Nov Sun 10 Nov Mon 11 Nov Tue 12 Nov


